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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

321
962
151

3354
3688
152
223

3722
3721
778

3727
3743
3746
935
613
611

3857
453
452

3861
3860
779

B5200
Blanc
3865
642
640

3787
3866
838

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

314
296
603
455
355
383
427
234
600
381
240
190
281
464
335
333
151
353
351
451
429
585

7123
691
452
353
422
613
500
679

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4
3.9
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.4



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic Cream

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 138 x 138 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 9.9 x 9.9 inches   or   250 x 250 mm

Suggested Material Size: 15.8 x 15.8 inches   or   400 x 400 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.
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Page 1 of 6     Position A:1



Page 2 of 6     Position B:1



Page 3 of 6     Position C:1



Page 4 of 6     Position A:2



Page 5 of 6     Position B:2



Page 6 of 6     Position C:2
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